
Clasificación Stableford Bruto Equipos

8

32Día: No.Días:

No.Resultados/Equipo:2024-07-02Fecha:

CIRCUITO RUTA DO VIÑO 2024

GOLF LUGO

Torneo:

Campo:

Med
HCP

Stabl.
Bruto

1Min. No.Resultados/Equipo:

Pos. Equipo

12,6 1501 HERCULES

9,0 28LUACES DE LA HERRAN,Santiago

12,0 20NUÑEZ RODRIGUEZ,Luis

21,0 19GARCIA MEJUTO,Jose Maria

14,0 19LOPEZ LOPEZ,Alvaro

21,0 17SEOANE PEREIRO,Jesus

23,0 17CASTRO VARELA,Angel Ramon

14,0 15IGLESIAS SOUTO,Carlos

23,0 15RUPPEN PARDO,Fernando

17,0 15COSTA BUJAN,F.javier

23,0 15CACERES LOPEZ,Vicente

20,0 15VAZQUEZ PEREZ,Camilo

29,0 12REY DOPICO,Jesus Javier

21,0 12FERREIRO BROZ,Jose

22,0 10CALDERON GONZALEZ,Ivan

29,0 6BECERRA GARCIA,Francisco Javier

16,4 1172 RIA DE VIGO

14,0 20VILLAR SANJURJO,Jose

16,0 19CARRIL LODEIRO,Jose Luis

20,0 18FIDALGO RODRIGUEZ,Manuel

15,0 14CACHAFEIRO CHAMOSA,Jose Fco.

21,0 13LAGO ABALDE,Jose Ramon

29,0 12RAMASCO PUENTE,Constantino

24,0 11MURADAS OGANDO,Manuel

24,0 10FORMOSO CASAL,Jose Luis

24,0 10PIÑON MOSQUERA,Antonio

29,0 8MARTINEZ RIOS,Jose Antonio

29,0 8QUINTEIRO SOTO,Carlos

15,5 1163 RAC SANTIAGO

16,0 18RILO MATO,Herminia

17,0 17CHOI,Seo Young

20,0 16CASTRO GALANTE,Antonio

20,0 14RAMOS LISTA,Fernando Felipe

24,0 13BALADO FREIRE,Francisco

21,0 13TABOADA LAREO,Antonio

17,0 13RAMOS MOREIRA,Manuel

29,0 12ANTELO SALGADO,Jose Manuel

28,0 11MIRANDA GARCIA,Benigno

28,0 10MARTINEZ DE LA LAMA-NORIEGA,Victoria

26,0 10TORREIRA MOURO,Santiago

21,0 9ARAUJO FERNANDEZ,Manuel

28,0 9RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ,Fermin

26,0 7IGLESIAS LOSADA,Ricardo

26,0 4VILELA REGOS,Manuel

(2 resultados)9,7 494 VAL DE ROIS

DataGolf 3.74 2024-07-03 15:35 Pag. 1 / 2CLUB DE GOLF LUGO S.A.



Clasificación Stableford Bruto Equipos

8

32Día: No.Días:

No.Resultados/Equipo:2024-07-02Fecha:

CIRCUITO RUTA DO VIÑO 2024

GOLF LUGO

Torneo:

Campo:

Med
HCP

Stabl.
Bruto

1Min. No.Resultados/Equipo:

Pos. Equipo

14,0 25OIO VAZQUEZ,Orlando

11,0 24CASTRO HERMIDA,Manuel Andres

(4 resultados)23,1 355 INVITADO

27,0 12CHOUSA IGLESIAS,Jose Maria

29,0 9DIEGUEZ BARREIRO,Ramon

28,0 8ANDRADE TEMPRANO,Antonio

29,0 6LAGO VAZQUEZ,Xose Domingo

(2 resultados)17,2 296 AUGAS SANTAS

17,0 17GUITIAN ALVAREZ,Gil

20,0 12CASTRO CUEVAS,Maximo

(1 resultados)18,6 177 MEIS

23,0 17CARCEDO FERNANDEZ,Juan Carlos

DataGolf 3.74 2024-07-03 15:35 Pag. 2 / 2CLUB DE GOLF LUGO S.A.



Clasificación Stableford Neto Equipos

8

32Día: No.Días:

No.Resultados/Equipo:2024-07-02Fecha:

CIRCUITO RUTA DO VIÑO 2024

GOLF LUGO

Torneo:

Campo:

Med
HCP

Stabl.
Neto

1Min. No.Resultados/Equipo:

Pos. Equipo

16,3 2891 HERCULES

29,0 38REY DOPICO,Jesus Javier

9,0 37LUACES DE LA HERRAN,Santiago

21,0 37SEOANE PEREIRO,Jesus

23,0 37CACERES LOPEZ,Vicente

21,0 37GARCIA MEJUTO,Jose Maria

23,0 36CASTRO VARELA,Angel Ramon

23,0 35RUPPEN PARDO,Fernando

14,0 32LOPEZ LOPEZ,Alvaro

12,0 31NUÑEZ RODRIGUEZ,Luis

20,0 31VAZQUEZ PEREZ,Camilo

29,0 30BECERRA GARCIA,Francisco Javier

22,0 29CALDERON GONZALEZ,Ivan

21,0 28FERREIRO BROZ,Jose

17,0 26COSTA BUJAN,F.javier

14,0 26IGLESIAS SOUTO,Carlos

20,2 2722 RAC SANTIAGO

24,0 35BALADO FREIRE,Francisco

28,0 34MIRANDA GARCIA,Benigno

28,0 34MARTINEZ DE LA LAMA-NORIEGA,Victoria

20,0 34CASTRO GALANTE,Antonio

28,0 34RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ,Fermin

16,0 34RILO MATO,Herminia

26,0 34TORREIRA MOURO,Santiago

29,0 33ANTELO SALGADO,Jose Manuel

17,0 32CHOI,Seo Young

20,0 30RAMOS LISTA,Fernando Felipe

21,0 30TABOADA LAREO,Antonio

17,0 27RAMOS MOREIRA,Manuel

26,0 25VILELA REGOS,Manuel

26,0 24IGLESIAS LOSADA,Ricardo

21,0 24ARAUJO FERNANDEZ,Manuel

18,7 2583 RIA DE VIGO

20,0 36FIDALGO RODRIGUEZ,Manuel

16,0 34CARRIL LODEIRO,Jose Luis

24,0 34MURADAS OGANDO,Manuel

29,0 32RAMASCO PUENTE,Constantino

29,0 31MARTINEZ RIOS,Jose Antonio

14,0 31VILLAR SANJURJO,Jose

24,0 30PIÑON MOSQUERA,Antonio

29,0 30QUINTEIRO SOTO,Carlos

24,0 29FORMOSO CASAL,Jose Luis

15,0 27CACHAFEIRO CHAMOSA,Jose Fco.

21,0 27LAGO ABALDE,Jose Ramon

(4 resultados)23,1 1184 INVITADO

DataGolf 3.74 2024-07-03 15:34 Pag. 1 / 2CLUB DE GOLF LUGO S.A.



Clasificación Stableford Neto Equipos

8

32Día: No.Días:

No.Resultados/Equipo:2024-07-02Fecha:

CIRCUITO RUTA DO VIÑO 2024

GOLF LUGO

Torneo:

Campo:

Med
HCP

Stabl.
Neto

1Min. No.Resultados/Equipo:

Pos. Equipo

27,0 32CHOUSA IGLESIAS,Jose Maria

29,0 31LAGO VAZQUEZ,Xose Domingo

29,0 30DIEGUEZ BARREIRO,Ramon

28,0 25ANDRADE TEMPRANO,Antonio

(2 resultados)9,7 715 VAL DE ROIS

14,0 37OIO VAZQUEZ,Orlando

11,0 34CASTRO HERMIDA,Manuel Andres

(2 resultados)17,2 586 AUGAS SANTAS

17,0 31GUITIAN ALVAREZ,Gil

20,0 27CASTRO CUEVAS,Maximo

(1 resultados)18,6 387 MEIS

23,0 38CARCEDO FERNANDEZ,Juan Carlos

DataGolf 3.74 2024-07-03 15:34 Pag. 2 / 2CLUB DE GOLF LUGO S.A.


